
No.... 

List of Students: 

List of Teachers: 

Sri Amit Mahata 

A field study will be conducted for the Semester V Honours students (18 in numbers) under guidance of 3 faculties to Vizag- Araku" and adjoining areas of Andhra Pradesh from 02.12.2023 to 07.12.2023 as a part of curriculum of University Of Calcutta for the course of Zoology (Honours) for the paper ZOOA-CCS-11-P (Semester 5 Ecology Lab). 

SI. No.Name 

Smt Srijoni Basak 

10 

11 

5 

12 

6 

13 

4 

14 

15 

17 

16 

18 

1 

2 

Sri Debkanta Ghosh 

Anjali Jha 
Aiman Ashraf 

Sana Parween 
Swapna Hutait 
|Ayesha Anwar 
Prerna Sikdar 

Dina Farhin 

NOTICE 

Shibanwita Chandra 

Rajshree Das 
Arunima Ghosh 

VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

Alivia Mondal 
Isita Dey 

Ishika Dey 
|Dwipsikha Das Bairagi 

|Arpita Das 
Shreya Sheet 
Saptarshi Baidya 
Poushali Sarkar 

Principal 
Vidyasagar College for Women 

Kolkata 

(NAAC ACCREDITED) 
39, SANKAR GHOSH LANE 

KOLKATA-700 006 
Phone :2241 8889 

Date..|I9.|. 

Roll No. 
520 

510 

515 

505 

524 

514 

508 

527 

507 

518 

513 

506 

503 
519 

509 

512 

523 

521 

Head of the Department, Zoology 
V.C.F.W 
HEAD 

Department of Zoology 
ndyasagar College For Women Kolkat-700006 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

