

VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (NAAC ACCREDITED)

39, SANKAR GHOSH LANE KOLKATA - 700 006 Phone : 2241 8889

No.....

NOTICE

A field study will be conducted for the Semester V Honours students (18 in numbers) under guidance of 3 faculties to "Vizag- Araku" and adjoining areas of Andhra Pradesh from 02.12.2023 to 07.12.2023 as a part of curriculum of University Of Calcutta for the course of Zoology (Honours) for the paper ZOOA-CC5-11-P (Semester 5 Ecology Lab).

List of Students:

Sl. No.	Name	Roll No.
1	Aiman Ashraf	520
2	Anjali Jha	510
3	Sana Parween	515
4	Swapna Hutait	505
5	Ayesha Anwar	524
6	Prerna Sikdar	514
7	Shibanwita Chandra	508
8	Dina Farhin	527
9	Arunima Ghosh	507
10	Rajshree Das	518
11	Alivia Mondal	513
12	Isita Dey	506
13	Dwipsikha Das Bairagi	503
14	Ishika Dey	519
15	Arpita Das	509
16	Shreya Sheet	512
17	Saptarshi Baidya	523
18	Poushali Sarkar	521

List of Teachers:

Sri Amit Mahata

Sri Debkanta Ghosh

Smt Srijoni Basak

Julipa Ray 16/10/2023

Principal Vidyasagar College for Women Kolkata

Head of the Department, Zoology

V.C.F.W HEAD Department of Zoology Ndyasagar College For Women Kolkata-700006